


MHLA160008852025 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.225/2025</u> <u>Mainoddin & Ors. Vs. Mudrikabai</u>
---	--

-:: COMMON ORDER BELOW EXHS.20 & 21 ::-

Read and recorded.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.22 ::-

Granted as last chance.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.23 ::-

Granted.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.24 ::-

Seen.

Date : 09/03/2026.
Place :Deoni.

(S.A. Surjuse)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni, Dist. Latur.